

MIAMI VALLEY BRIDGE ASSOCIATION

6/17/2022 4:14 PM

Register: CHASE UNIT ACCOUNT

From 04/01/2022 through 06/17/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date	Number	Payee	Account	Memo	Payment	C	Deposit	Balance
04/01/2022	5858	Georgia Banziger	spring sectional expense	kroger food rei...	68.92	X		5,389.26
04/11/2022	5859	MVBA Bridge Center	Grand National Expense		250.00	X		5,139.26
04/12/2022	5860	Georgia Banziger	webmaster expense	April	75.00	X		5,064.26
04/12/2022	5861	Tom Griswold	treasurer expense	April	150.00	X		4,914.26
04/12/2022	5862	UD Men's Basketball...	charity donations	Eva Izenson m...	25.00	X		4,889.26
04/12/2022	5863	MVBA Bridge Center	Free plays - other		72.00	X		4,817.26
04/25/2022		chase card ending in ...	Chase credit card		23.42	X		4,793.84
05/06/2022	5864	MVBA Bridge Center	Free plays - other		88.00	X		4,705.84
05/17/2022	5865	Georgia Banziger	webmaster expense	May	75.00	X		4,630.84
05/17/2022	5866	Tom Griswold	treasurer expense	May	150.00	X		4,480.84
05/25/2022		IRS	Taxes	EFTPS	1,523.00	X		2,957.84
06/02/2022			STAC fees received	royal partial			600.00	3,557.84
06/15/2022		Columbus Bridge Ce...	Other Income	regional exp rei...			250.00	3,807.84